10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Operations

Senior Vector Control Inspector llI

Vector Control Inspector IlI

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vehicle Maintenance Coordinator

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector llI

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector I

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector I

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$136,201

$106,735

$99,512

$98,156

$96,743

$96,313

$94,819

$92,947

$92,186

$85,832

$84,905

$84,257

$83,289

$83,054

$82,985

$82,919

$82,469

$82,345



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector I

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector I

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector I

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector Il

Vector Control Inspector I

Maintenance Worker

Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic

Operations Specialist

Vector Control Inspector |

Operations Support Technician

Vector Control Inspector I

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$81,912

$81,278

$81,200

$80,910

$79,684

$78,882

$78,197

$78,183

$78,166

$77,617

$75,261

$75.115

$74,825

$72,114

$69,666

$52,537

$51,677

$34,973



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Maintenance Worker

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$16,270

$15,983

$13,823

$13,705

$13,606

$13,486

$13,419

$13,248

$13,194

$13,187

$13,170

$13,133

$12,928

$12,877

$12,751

$12,553

$12,352

$12,076



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$11,621

$11,286

$11,286

$11,272

$11,272

$11,245

$11,177

$11,163

$11,143

$11,136

$11,136

$11,078

$11,027

$10,955

$10,904

$10,897

$10,877

$10,829



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$10,822

$10,771

$10,737

$10,700

$10,570

$10,461

$9,970

$9,446

$9,384

$9,258

$8,011

$6,379

$5,823

$5,472

$4,416

$3,312



