	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Operations		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$136,201
2.	Senior Vector Control Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$106,735
3.	Vector Control Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$99,512
4.	Vector Control Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$98,156
5.	Vehicle Maintenance Coordinator		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$96,743
6.	Vector Control Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$96,313
7.	Vector Control Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$94,819
8.	Vector Control Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$92,947
9.	Vector Control Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$92,186
10.	Vector Control Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$85,832
11.	Vector Control Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$84,905
12.	Vector Control Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$84,257
13.	Vector Control Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$83,289
14.	Vector Control Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$83,054
15.	Vector Control Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$82,985
16.	Vector Control Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$82,919
17.	Vector Control Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$82,469
18.	Vector Control Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$82,345

19.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$81,912
20.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$81,278
21.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$81,200
22.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$80,910
23.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$79,684
24.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$78,882
25.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$78,197
26.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$78,183
27.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$78,166
28.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$77,617
29.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$75,261
30.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$75,115
31.	Maintenance Worker	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$74,825
32.	Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$72,114
33.	Operations Specialist	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$69,666
34.	Vector Control Inspector I	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$52,537
35.	Operations Support Technician	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$51,677
36.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$34,973

37.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$16,270
38.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$15,983
39.	Maintenance Worker	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,823
40.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,705
41.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,606
42.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,486
43.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,419
44.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,248
45.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,194
46.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,187
47.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,170
48.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,133
49.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$12,928
50.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$12,877
51.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$12,751
52.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$12,553
53.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$12,352
54.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$12,076

55.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,621
56.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,286
57.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,286
58.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,272
59.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,272
60.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,245
61.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,177
62.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,163
63.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,143
64.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,136
65.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,136
66.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,078
67.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$11,027
68.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,955
69.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,904
70.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,897
71.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,877
72.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,829

73.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,822
74.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,771
75.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,737
76.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,700
77.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,570
78.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,461
79.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$9,970
80.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$9,446
81.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$9,384
82.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$9,258
83.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$8,011
84.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$6,379
85.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$5,823
86.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$5,472
87.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$4,416
88.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$3,312